Year

1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

Section (Awarded in

December)

Named for ??

Stan Cristol
Edward Huffman, Sr.

Joe Park

Ed King

Perry Argabright
Bill Cooke

Norman Witt
Chuck Dupuy
Harold Walton
Eldon Ferguson
Robert Osteryoung
Lowell King

Donald Leyden
Stanley Gill
Albert Meyers
James Navratil
Robert Sievers
Dwight Smith
Thomas Cech

John Stille

John Birks
Frank Stermitz
John Falconer
Marshall Fixman
Richard Noble

Colorado-American Chemical Society (Awards)

Institution (Section)

UC-Boulder

Huffman Labs

Seiler Research Labs

CSU-Fort Collins

CSU-Fort Collins

UC-Boulder
CSU-Fort Collins
UC-Boulder

CSU-Fort Collins

CSU-Fort Collins

High School (Award for Service: For Prev Yr

AY): Given in Spring
Year/+1
Edward Huffman Sr.

Evelyn Bank
Marcellia Walin

Ed Walford
Nicholas LeMieux
Eileen Huren
Michael Thomas
Mary Gromko
Philip Ogata
Helen Burk

Sue Anne Berger
Samuel Sakurada
Courtney Willis
Sharon Freehill
Ed Waterman
Marti Maguire-Rosemas
Allen Hill

(Awarded in Spring for
previous year)
?? Named for?

James Schreck
Evelyn Bank
William Miller
Marvin Goldberg
Carlos Arozarena
Sonia Atwood

Robert Heistand
Joseph Zirolli

ACS Fellows from
Colorado Section



1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002

2003
2004
2005

2006
2007
2008

2009
2010
2011
2012

2013

2014

2015

2016
2017

Kent Voorhees
Carl Koval

Don Stedman

Gary Maciel

Randy Daughenbaugh

A. W. Czanderna
S. and G. Eaton

Mel Druelinger

John Wilkes
Steven George
Louis Hegedus

Douglas L. Gin
Loretta Jones
None Recession

None Recession
Debbie Crans
Richard Finke

Anthony Dean

Nate Bower

Thomas J. Bruno

Elliott Bernstein
Ryan Richards

CSM
UC-Boulder

DU
CSU-Fort Collins
Hauser

DU
CSU-Pueblo

USAFA
Boulder
CSU-Fort Collins

UNC

CSU-Fort Collins
CSU-Fort Collins

Colorado School of Mines

Colorado College

NIST

CSU-Fort Collins
Colorado School of Mines

Julie Furstenau

John LaRue

Robert Barto
Howard Palmer

Nancy Gettman/Jay
Mead
Debbie Eicher

Jeanette Carpenter
Carol MacKay

Elnore Grow
MaryAnn Varanka Martin
Sandra Smith

Alan Albrandt
Cammie Wickam
Tom Bindel

Patricia Loeblien

Jack Lundt

Mary Barthowlomew

Andy Kramer

Roger Felch

Bill Beard
Richard Himes

Sonia Atwood

Richard Schwenz

John Connolly

None

Peter Dorhout
Linda Wilkes
Kent Voorhees

Marge Rakowsky

None Recession

None Recession

Kim Pacheco

Connie Gabel

Sandra Bonetti

Susan Schelble

Debbie Crans

Louis Hegedus, Branka
Ladanyi, David Nesbitt
Sandra Bonetti, Lawrence
Berliner

Michael Berman, Barry
Farmer, James Hynes

Kent Voorhees, Ryan
Richards, Nancy Levinger,
David Schwartz

Ellen Fisher, Richard Vaia,
Joseph Mabry



